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HIMATLAL BHAGWANJI BHAGWANJI OPP DUTT MANDIR,M D ESTATE, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI,THANE 401101 ACL0000443 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

800.00
11-APR-2009

CHAMPAKLAL BHAGWANJI BHAGWANJI OPP DUTT MANDIR,M D ESTATE, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI,THANE 401101 ACL0000444 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

800.00
11-APR-2009

SANJAY SHAH SHAH OPP DUTT MANDIR,M D ESTATE, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI,THANE 401101 ACL0000445 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

480.00
11-APR-2009

AJAY HIMATLAL HIMATLAL OPP DUTT MANDIR,M D ESTATE, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI,THANE 401101 ACL0000446 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

320.00
11-APR-2009

DHARMANDRA CHAMPAKLAL CHAMPAKLAL OPP DUTT MANDIR,M D ESTATE, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI,THANE 401101 ACL0000447 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

480.00
11-APR-2009

HAR PRAKASH GAGGAR PRAKASH GAGGAR 12TH PAL ROAD CHORAYA INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 ACL120121010 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

32.00
11-APR-2009

SUSHIL CHANDRA SHUKLA CHANDRA SHUKLA GULMOHAR G-3 INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462001 ACL120316000 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

16.00
11-APR-2009

MANISHA SHARMA SHARMA FOURTH LANE RAMESHWAR 

NAGAR

INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110009 ACL120447000 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

56.80
11-APR-2009

SUDHIR KUMAR KUMAR SECTOR-3 INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110017 ACL120191010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

PREM CHAND CHACHRA CHAND CHACHRA MALVIYA NAGAR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 ACL120347000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 0.10
11-APR-2009

MANOJ KUMAR AGGARWAL KUMAR AGGARWAL EAST GORAKH PARK INDIA DELHI DELHI 110032 ACLIN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

PRITEE o A o SHAHEB GALI NO 7 RAJ NAGAR INDIA DELHI COLONEY 110045 ACLIN302902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 100.00
11-APR-2009

RAJESH SINGH SINGH BHAJAN PURA INDIA DELHI DELHI 110053 ACL120186000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

GYANESH KUMAR KUMAR PASCHIM VIHAR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 ACLIN300476

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

CHANDAN MAL SURANA MAL SURANA BHARAT APARTMENTS SECTOR-13 INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 ACLIN300888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009

ZILE SINGH SINGH PO S DUBLANA INDIA HARYANA NARNAUL 123001 IN301151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

SUDESH JOSHI JOSHI MOH PURANI MANDI INDIA HARYANA NARNAUL 123001 IN301151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 180.00
11-APR-2009

TULSI DASS MEHTA DASS MEHTA HANS MARKET INDIA HARYANA FATEHABAD 125050 IN302679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

AMIT KUMAR TRIKHA KUMAR TRIKHA SHOP NO - 1057 INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 IN302201

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 240.00
11-APR-2009

SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUHAN KUMAR CHAUHAN U E INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

DEEPAK NARULA NARULA SECTOR 13 INDIA HARYANA KARNAL. 132001 IN300159

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 24.00
11-APR-2009

VEENA NARULA NARULA SECTOR 13 INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 IN300159

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 24.00
11-APR-2009

MADAN LAL LAL SECTOR 14 INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 55.00
11-APR-2009

URMILA A B DASHMES COLONY INDIA HARYANA HARYANA 135001 IN302316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009

SANTOSH KUMARI KUMARI BEHL GARDEN GALI INDIA HARYANA HARYANA 135003 IN301590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

SURESH KUMAR KUMAR WARD NO 30 EKTA VIHAR INDIA Haryana KURUKSHETRA 136118 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 50.30
11-APR-2009

NAVDEEP SINGH SINGH PO TEH DERA BASSI INDIA Punjab PATIALA 140507 ACL120229000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

HAKAM SINGH SINGH URBAN ESTATE INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141001 ACL120254000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 480.00
11-APR-2009

VIPAN GOYAL AND GOYAL AND AGGAR NAGAR INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141001 ACL120254000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 1600.00
11-APR-2009

RAVI KANT SRIVASTAVA KANT SRIVASTAVA COLONY NO. 10 NEAR JAGRAON INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141001 ACL120300000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

SATINDER BERI BERI MAYA NAGAR INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141001 ACL120300000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 65.00
11-APR-2009

KAVITA ARORA ARORA WARD 47 INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141001 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

SUKHBIR SINGH SINGH VIDEO MARKET INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141001 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 5.00
11-APR-2009

VARINDER KUMAR KUMAR ST NO 15 NR AMAR C INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141003 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 20.00
11-APR-2009

AJAY KUMAR KUMAR GALI NO. 2  1/2 INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141008 ACL120254000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the amount credited to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-1

L51900MH1985PLC036117
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HARRISON BHATTI BHATTI BLOCK NO. 11 INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141008 ACL120254000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 48.00
11-APR-2009

PARMINDER SINGH SINGH PO IKOLAHA INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141101 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 40.00
11-APR-2009

RAMLA RANI RANI GORA LAL STREET, INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141401 IN302269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 500.00
11-APR-2009

VASANT GHAI GHAI WARD NO -15 INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141401 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 12.60
11-APR-2009

PARDEEP KUMAR KUMAR H NO - 300 STREET NO 2 INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141401 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 50.00
11-APR-2009

HARBANS LAL SHARMA LAL SHARMA W NO - 21  NR DISPOSAL INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141401 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 50.00
11-APR-2009

HEMANT KUMAR KUMAR MOHALLA GURU INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141401 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 40.00
11-APR-2009

JOGINDER PAL PAL NEW GRAIN MARKET INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141401 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 100.00
11-APR-2009

LAKHVIR SINGH SINGH BAUPUR TEH KHANNA INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141401 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 40.00
11-APR-2009

GAGAN DEEP SINGH DEEP SINGH MAJRI TEHSIL KHAMNO INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141411 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 200.00
11-APR-2009

ATUL KUMAR KUMAR GALI MAIN BAZAR INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 143521 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 3.80
11-APR-2009

ANKIT AGGARWAL AGGARWAL DANISHMANDA CHOWK 120 FT ROADINDIA Punjab Ludhiana 144002 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 200.00
11-APR-2009

TAWINDER KUMAR KUMAR FRIENDS COLONY, INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 144008 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 85.00
11-APR-2009

MIHIR KUMAR R KUMAR R C/O 56 APO 8 WING AIR FORCE INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 144103 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 30.00
11-APR-2009

MINAKSHI KHARBANDA KHARBANDA OPP DAV COLLEGE INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 144801 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

LAL CHAND CHAND GRID G T RD INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 144801 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 354.30
11-APR-2009

NEETU JAIN JAIN MOHALLA KACHA TOBA INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 146001 ACL120230000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

MANJU JAIN JAIN H NO 616 SHEESH MAHAL BAZAR INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 146001 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 17.00
11-APR-2009

ARVINDER KAUR KAUR TRIPURI ROAD INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 147001 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 8.00
11-APR-2009

BALVIR SINGH GHUMAN SINGH GHUMAN TEH AMLOH, INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 147203 IN302269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 640.00
11-APR-2009

VINAY JOSHI JOSHI NEAR JAIN MANDIR INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 147301 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 40.00
11-APR-2009

KAMALDEEP SHARMA SHARMA MANDI GOBINDGARH DIST FATEHGARINDIA Punjab Ludhiana 147301 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 40.00
11-APR-2009

AJAY KUMAR THAKUR KUMAR THAKUR C/O 56 APO INDIA Punjab Bathinda 151001 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

ANKUSH SHARMA A SHARMA A TEHSIL ABOHAR INDIA Punjab Firozpur 152116 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 120.00
11-APR-2009

SANJAY SAINI SAINI PO - BERI INDIA Chhattisgarh BILASPUR 495001 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 50.00
11-APR-2009

SANJIV CHANDEL L CHANDEL L PO - BERI INDIA Chhattisgarh BILASPUR 495001 IN302902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 150.00
11-APR-2009

NEELAM BAJAJ BAJAJ JAMMU TAWI INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU 180001 IN301330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

UMAR RASHID ZOOGI RASHID ZOOGI NAWA KADAL INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU AND KASHMIR 190002 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

NARAYAN DAS KHATRI DAS KHATRI NIWARI ROAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad 201204 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

PRAMOD SHARMA SHARMA SECOND CROSS STREET INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GREATER NOIDA 201306 IN300118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

GIRISH KUMAR KHANDELWAL KUMAR KHANDELWAL KE SAMNE RAILWAY ROAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH 202001 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

NARYAN DASS GUPTA DASS GUPTA UTTAR PRADESH, HATHRAS INDIA UTTAR PRADESH HATHRAS 204101 IN302404

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

PAWAN KUMAR KUMAR UTTAR PRADESH, HATHRAS INDIA UTTAR PRADESH HATHRAS 204101 ACL120380000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

SUBHASH CHANDRA A CHANDRA A KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208002 IN300011

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 300.00
11-APR-2009

MOHD ABID ABID KHATAKA PURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FARRUKHABAD 209625 ACL120106000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 20.00
11-APR-2009

TAPAS TRIPATHI TRIPATHI MEERA VIHAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211002 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

MOHAMMAD ABUZAR ABUZAR AMARPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221001 ACL120276000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 150.00
11-APR-2009

ANURAG SRIVASTAVA SRIVASTAVA CHITTUPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221001 ACL120289000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 120.00
11-APR-2009

ANAND PRAKASH ROY PRAKASH ROY ASSI LANKA ROAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221005 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 208.00
11-APR-2009

ANAND KUMAR AGARWAL KUMAR AGARWAL LAL BAGH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD 224001 ACL120327000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009

PRITI RAI RAI UTTAR PRADESH, FAIZABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD 224001 ACL120327000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

ANJANI KUMAR PANDEY KUMAR PANDEY UTTAR PRADESH, FAIZABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD 224001 ACL120327000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009
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SAIF KHAN KHAN MOHANGANJ SITAPUR ROAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 ACL120191010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

ASHOK RASTOGI I RASTOGI I CHOUDHARY  AQUARE INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW , UTTAR PRADESH226007 IN300079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 24.00
11-APR-2009

RAGHAVENDRA TIBREWAL TIBREWAL GOMTI NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW UP 226010 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 8.00
11-APR-2009

INGIT DEVA KULSHRESHTHA DEVA KULSHRESHTHA L - D - A  COLONY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226012 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

GOURI SHANKER AGARWAL SHANKER AGARWAL AMINABAD ROAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226018 IN301330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

SHASHI BALA AGARWAL BALA AGARWAL INFRONT SUDHA AUTOMOBILIES INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAIBARELI 229001 ACL120191010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

CHAYA PAWADHA PAWADHA GAUGHAT (GAJIATOLA) INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 231001 ACL120186000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

SATYA NARAIN JALAN NARAIN JALAN MAIN MARKET INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONEBHADRA 231216 IN300556

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

DEEP KANT PANDEY KANT PANDEY ARHATIYA MOHAL INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ROBERTSGANJ 231216 ACL120327000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 131.80
11-APR-2009

JAI PRAKASH SINGH PRAKASH SINGH PO- TARAWA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ROBERTSGANJ 231216 ACL120327000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

DEEPAK MAHESHWARI MAHESHWARI PATEL NAGAR KAMACHHA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI 232101 ACL120345000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

ARMAN BABU SIDDIQUI BABU SIDDIQUI NATIONAL CEMENT AGENCY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHANDOULI 232101 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 89.90
11-APR-2009

HEMA AGARWAL AGARWAL NEAR MEHTA PCO INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009

AJAY KUMAR VERMA KUMAR VERMA UTTAR PRADESH, SHAHJAHANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 ACL120327000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

SUDHIR CHAUDHARY CHAUDHARY RAJENDRA NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 IN303116

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

PARVINDER SINGH CHHABRA SINGH CHHABRA MODEL TOWN INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 IN301696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 48.00
11-APR-2009

GANESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH 243001 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

BIMLA RAWAT T RAWAT T UTTAR PRADESH, DEHRADUN INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEHRADUN 248001 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 50.00
11-APR-2009

TRILOK CHAND GUPTA CHAND GUPTA ARYA SAMAJ BHAWAN INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEHRADUN 248198 ACL120289020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

INDER PAL SINGH PAL SINGH SUBHASH NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JWALAPUR 249407 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 200.10
11-APR-2009

JAI DHARATH SINGH DHARATH SINGH GHANDHI NAGAR, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH UTTER PRADESH 251001 IN302269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 137.60
11-APR-2009

ANKIT SONI SONI BASANT VIHAR ANSARI ROAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH HUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

PANKAJ KUMAR TAYAL KUMAR TAYAL COMPANY STATION ROAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA 271002 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH PRATAP SINGH KANTA BABA KI KUTTI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI 272001 IN300556

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

SHREE KANT TRIPATHI KANT TRIPATHI PRIMARY SCHOOL KHIRIGHAT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI 272001 IN300556

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

ARUN KUMAR BHARTI KUMAR BHARTI GANDHI NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI 272001 ACL120276000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 20.00
11-APR-2009

VIJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA ROAD GANDHI NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI 272001 ACL120276000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 130.00
11-APR-2009

RISHIKA AGRAWAL AGRAWAL HIG 20,SOUTH BETIAHATA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273001 IN302453

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

JALAN CON CAST CON CAST JUNGLE NAKAHA NO 2 INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR UP 273007 IN301330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 1600.00
11-APR-2009

VIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY KUMAR PANDEY P O PIPRAVLI BAZAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273212 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 56.00
11-APR-2009

SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA PRAKASH SHARMA LAL DARAVAJA, GOBIND NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH 281001 IN301696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

SAURABH KUMAR KUMAR KUSHAK GALI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA, UTTAR PRADESH281001 IN301696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

RAJESH KUMAR CHOPRA KUMAR CHOPRA RANA PRATAP COLONY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH 282001 IN302316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 8.00
11-APR-2009

SATISH KUMAR SHARMA KUMAR SHARMA KHATI PARA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282002 IN302316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 0.10
11-APR-2009

ABHISHEK TIWARI TIWARI TIWARI KOTHI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA,U.P 282004 IN302092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 4.00
11-APR-2009

USHA VARSHNEYA VARSHNEYA KARMYOGI EXTN. INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282005 ACL120214000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 128.00
11-APR-2009

SUNIL KUMAR GARG KUMAR GARG MEENAKSHI PURAM INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282005 IN301549

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

ARCHANA MISHRA MISHRA DAYAL BAGH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282005 IN301151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 144.00
11-APR-2009

NIRMLA AGARWAL AGARWAL AGRA. INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Agra 282007 IN302017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 4.80
11-APR-2009

ASHOK KUMAR KUMAR INDIRA COLONY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA.(U.P.) 282010 IN301006

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 2.50
11-APR-2009

SADHANA GUPTA GUPTA PMESHWAR GATE INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FIROZABAD 283203 IN302822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 560.00
11-APR-2009

BADRI PRASAD PRASAD RAJASTHAN, ALWAR INDIA Rajasthan Alwar 301001 IN302269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 10.00
11-APR-2009
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PANKAJ AGARWAL AGARWAL BARKET NAGAR INDIA Rajasthan JAIPUR 302001 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

MUNNI DEVI DEVI STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING INDIA Rajasthan JAIPUR 302017 ACL120292000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 8.00
11-APR-2009

GOVIND PRASAD GOYAL PRASAD GOYAL MITRA NIWAS COLONY INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 ACL120345000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

NEERAJ AGARWAL AGARWAL MADANGANJ KISHANGARH INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

CHHOGA LAL MOBARSA LAL MOBARSA MARWAR JUNCTION INDIA Rajasthan PALI 306022 ACL120109000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 50.00
11-APR-2009

DEEPAK SOMANI SOMANI SEVA SADAN ROAD INDIA Rajasthan BHILWARA 311001 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 64.00
11-APR-2009

MANJU BORDIA BORDIA RAJASTHAN, udaipur INDIA Rajasthan UDAIPUR 313001 ACL120186000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 0.10
11-APR-2009

SOMESH KUMAR R KUMAR R ASHOK NAGAR INDIA Rajasthan UDAIPUR 313001 ACL120257000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 40.00
11-APR-2009

DALPAT SINGH KHIMESRA SINGH KHIMESRA HIRAN MAGRI INDIA Rajasthan UDAIPUR 313002 ACL130176000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 64.00
11-APR-2009

VED PRAKASH PRAKASH RAJENDRA NAGAR INDIA Rajasthan Bharatpur 321001 IN300206

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

MAHENDRA KUMAR KUMAR KHERLI GANJ WARD NO. 5 INDIA Rajasthan Alwar 321606 ACL120366000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 50.00
11-APR-2009

SHOBHA SHARMA SHARMA 1/96 HOUSING BOARD INDIA Rajasthan SIKAR 332001 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 360.00
11-APR-2009

OM PRAKASH BISHNOI PRAKASH BISHNOI KANTA KATHUIA COLONY INDIA Rajasthan BIKANER 334001 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 129.60
11-APR-2009

SARLA DEVI SETHIA DEVI SETHIA BHINASR INDIA Rajasthan BIKANER 334403 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 18.00
11-APR-2009

PREM LATA SURANA LATA SURANA VPO. NOKHA GAON INDIA Rajasthan BIKANER 334803 ACL120345000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 100.00
11-APR-2009

RAJENDER PRASAD PRASAD VPO. 4 MZW MIRZAWALI MER INDIA Rajasthan Hanumangarh 335524 ACL120121140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

MOHMED SHAKIL SISODIA SHAKIL SISODIA JOOSRI INDIA Rajasthan Nagaur 341505 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 9.30
11-APR-2009

AMIT DAGA DAGA C - 39 MASURIYA INDIA Rajasthan JODHPUR 342001 ACL120170000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 40.00
11-APR-2009

SHAILJA BISSA BISSA RAJASTHAN, JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan JODHPUR 342001 ACL120170000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

RAJENDRA SONI SONI I/F HANUMAN JI KI SAL INDIA Rajasthan JODHPUR 342001 ACL120344000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 180.00
11-APR-2009

VIMALA DHANESHA DHANESHA 95, BAGTAVAR MAL KA BAG INDIA Rajasthan JODHPUR 342003 IN301696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

DUNGAR SINGH BHATI SINGH BHATI OPP RAJPUR SABHA BHAWAN INDIA Rajasthan JODHPUR 342006 IN302679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 12.80
11-APR-2009

MAGHA RAM KHATRI RAM KHATRI BARMER INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344001 IN303116

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

BHAGWAN DASS SONI DASS SONI NEAR JOHIYO KI PROL INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344001 IN303116

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

SAMIR SHANTILAL PARMAR SHANTILAL PARMAR PARMARTH INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 ACL120180000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

LATIFRAZA MAHMADHUSEN JUMANI MAHMADHUSEN JUMANI HAKKANI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 ACL120332000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 20.00
11-APR-2009

POONAM H RAJANI H RAJANI NO 1/C RADHIKA PARK RAIYA INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 8.00
11-APR-2009

RASHMIKUMAR GULABRAI SHASTRI GULABRAI SHASTRI OPP-RASHTIYASHALA INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 ACL130199000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

CHITRODA VINODRAY MOHANLAL VINODRAY MOHANLAL STREET NO 2 NR SWAMI GURUKUL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360004 ACL120180000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

JINJARIA SHARDABEN D SHARDABEN D GANDHIGRAM, NR. S. K. CHOWK, INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 IN300974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

RAJESHBHAI DHANJIBHAI GHELANI DHANJIBHAI GHELANI STREET NO 6 INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 ACL120180000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009

USHABA ANANDSINH RANA ANANDSINH RANA ASHAPURA KRUPA44VIDHUT NAGARINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 ACL130199000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

FIROZ ABDEALI DHABARIYA ABDEALI DHABARIYA GUJARAT, DHORAJI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360410 ACL120321000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 480.00
11-APR-2009

DHARMESH MUKESHCHANDRAATRI MUKESHCHANDRA ATRI BOKHIRA INDIA Gujarat Porbandar 360575 ACL120332000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 8.00
11-APR-2009

BHAVESH VASANTRAI PARMAR VASANTRAI PARMAR OPP OCTROI GATE SLOPE INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361007 ACL120332000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

ARSIBHAI NARANBHAI KARMUR NARANBHAI KARMUR SOC OPP DUKH BHAJAN MAHADEV INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361008 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

LAKHANI NAVNITLAL CHAGANLAL NAVNITLAL CHAGANLAL DIST. JUNAGADH, INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362720 IN300974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 120.00
11-APR-2009

JITENDRAKUMAR BHIKHALAL MANDALIYA BHIKHALAL MANDALIYA ZAVERI MARKET INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363001 ACL120335000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

ASHOKKUMAR KANTILAL PARMAR KANTILAL PARMAR GUJARAT, SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363030 IN300974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 40.00
11-APR-2009

NILKANTH SANIYARA SANIYARA B/H. MEVADA OIL MILL, INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363310 IN300974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

KANJARIA NARENDRABHAI D NARENDRABHAI D RADHESHYAM MANDIR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363421 IN301485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

HIRENDRA HARKHJI I HARKHJI I B/H GIDC INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 363641 IN303052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009
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PARESH MAVAJIBHAI GABANI MAVAJIBHAI GABANI MAFATNAGAR SAREETA SOSA INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

SONAM SUNILBHAI PATEL SUNILBHAI PATEL VANAMONA NO DELO INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 IN301039

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

NALINABEN JASHVANTRAI PATEL JASHVANTRAI PATEL VANAMONA NO DELO INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 IN301039

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

JYOTSHNA HITESHBHAI PATEL HITESHBHAI PATEL VANAMONA NO DELO INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 IN301039

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

HIRAK MEHTA MEHTA NIRAJ APPT INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364002 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 64.00
11-APR-2009

SATISH PRANSHANKAR PANDYA PRANSHANKAR PANDYA GENERAL STORES OPP CHC INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364140 ACL120338000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

BAKULABEN SHATISHCHANDRAPANDYA SHATISHCHANDRA PANDYA STORE OPP CHS V B MEHTA ROAD INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364140 IN300476

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 10.00
11-APR-2009

TANK PRITIBEN Y PRITIBEN Y SENTA NAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364290 ACL120109000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 368.00
11-APR-2009

GOSWAMT RAJGAR MANUGAR RAJGAR MANUGAR GUJARAT, BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364290 ACL120109000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 100.00
11-APR-2009

SIDDHARTH SHANKAR RAJMANISINGH SHANKAR RAJMANISINGH NEAR VT NAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364290 ACL120109000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

SALIMBHAI NANUBHAI QURESHI NANUBHAI QURESHI TAHULAK NAGAR, INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365560 IN300974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

MEHTA BIPINKUMAR LAXMIDAS BIPINKUMAR LAXMIDAS SWAMINARAYAN MARG, INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365560 IN300974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

NISARALI B SUNDRANI B SUNDRANI GUJARAT, AMRELI INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365560 IN300974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

ARIF MUNI MUNI GUJARAT, AMRELI INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365560 IN300974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

DIPESH R VYAS R VYAS BRAHMAN SOCIETY, INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365560 IN300974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

VINODBHAI VASHARAMBHAI SAVALIYA VASHARAMBHAI SAVALIYA MANEKPARA, STREET NO. 13, INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365601 IN300974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

ATUL DHIRUBHAI HARKHANI DHIRUBHAI HARKHANI GUJARAT, SARAMBHADA INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365630 ACL120247000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 50.00
11-APR-2009

NILESH CHANDULAL THACKER CHANDULAL THACKER 2/A, SATYAM TOWERS, INDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370001 IN300974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

VIJAY THACKER THACKER NEW MINT ROAD, INDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370001 IN300974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 96.00
11-APR-2009

NILESH DAYARAM THACKER DAYARAM THACKER NAGAR CHAKLA INDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370001 IN302902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 260.00
11-APR-2009

DINESHKUMAR HARILAL RATHOD HARILAL RATHOD JUNAVAS INDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370020 IN301549

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 66.60
11-APR-2009

KIRAN MAHESH AGRAWAL MAHESH AGRAWAL SHAKTINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370201 IN301276

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

KESHAJI SONAJI PARMAR SONAJI PARMAR SALPURA INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380051 IN300982

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

JAYANTILAL KALURAM RAM KALURAM RAM NR. PASABHAI CHAWLI, INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 IN300343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 400.00
11-APR-2009

NITIN MUKESHKUMAR JADAV MUKESHKUMAR JADAV TA HYIMATNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383001 ACL120109000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 24.00
11-APR-2009

VINODKUMAR OMPRAKASH TANK OMPRAKASH TANK GUJARAT, SABAR KANTHA INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383255 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

PATEL HITESHKUMAR P HITESHKUMAR P TA IDAR, INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383410 IN302269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 65.60
11-APR-2009

GOKLANI SUNILKUMAR KARSANLAL SUNILKUMAR KARSANLAL AT- POST- BHABHAR INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385320 IN301233

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

MANAN SHAH SHAH OPP. SHASHTRI GROUND INDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 ACL120113000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 100.00
11-APR-2009

RIKEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL PRAVINBHAI PATEL 7 VIVEKANAND SOCIETY INDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

PURVI AMISH PATEL AMISH PATEL STATUE OPP SHIV APT INDIA Gujarat Anand 388120 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

LATA BIHANI I BIHANI I ARVIND MARG INDIA Gujarat Anand 388120 IN302679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 1072.00
11-APR-2009

PRITESHKUMAR BHAVINBHAI PATEL BHAVINBHAI PATEL TA - PETLAD INDIA Gujarat Anand 388160 ACL120126000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 6.00
11-APR-2009

BHAVANABEN KANUBHAI PATEL KANUBHAI PATEL TA-BALASINOR BIRPUR INDIA Gujarat Kheda 388260 ACL120230000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

DAKSHINBHAI ASHOKKUMAR PARMAR ASHOKKUMAR PARMAR DAHOD INDIA Gujarat Dahod 389151 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

PREMLATA HEMANTKUMAR BHATT HEMANTKUMAR BHATT SES,NEAR JAIN TEMPLE, HIGH- INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390007 ACL0000828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 480.00
11-APR-2009

NARENDRAKUMARTHAKORBHAI PANCHAL THAKORBHAI PANCHAL AMBE TEMPLE SAMA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390008 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 240.00
11-APR-2009

ASUTOSH B BRAHMBHATT B BRAHMBHATT NEXT TO VRAJ APPARTMENT INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390011 IN301991

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

CHANDRASINGH MAHIPATSINH JADEJA MAHIPATSINH JADEJA NR. BRIJPARK INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390011 ACL120230000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

JIGNESH ROHITKUMAR AMIN ROHITKUMAR AMIN DUPLEX NEAR KRISHNA NAGAR INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390011 ACL120382000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

PATEL SAMIR NATUBHAI SAMIR NATUBHAI PATEL FALIA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390012 IN301485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 128.00
11-APR-2009

SURESHCHANDRA KESHAVLAL SONI KESHAVLAL SONI OUT SIDE PANIGATE INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390019 IN301991

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 64.00
11-APR-2009
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MONIKABEN NITINKUMAR SHAH NITINKUMAR SHAH ISKON ROAD INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390021 ACL120274000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 10.00
11-APR-2009

SOUN KRUNAL KRUNAL ARUNACHAL SUBHANPURA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390023 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

RAMESHCHANDRAS GAJJAR S GAJJAR NR BALAJI NAGAR SUBHANPURA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390023 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 4.00
11-APR-2009

JAYANTIBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI SAVALIYA PARSOTAMBHAI SAVALIYA PUNA-394211 TAL CHORYASI INDIA Gujarat SURAT 394211 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

DAXABEN AMRUTLAL RAMLAXMANWALAAMRUTLAL RAMLAXMANWALA OPP. ST. XAVIERS SCHOOL INDIA Gujarat SURAT 395001 ACLIN303052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

BHARATKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH JAYANTILAL SHAH NR KESAR BAHAR INDIA Gujarat SURAT 395001 IN300845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

SHITALBEN KAMLESH PARIKH KAMLESH PARIKH KALA POSE STREET INDIA Gujarat SURAT 395001 ACL120415000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 20.00
11-APR-2009

HANS RAJ CHANDAK RAJ CHANDAK TRIKAM NAGAR INDIA Gujarat SURAT 395001 ACL120431000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

RAJEEV KUMAR PURSHOTTAMDASKUMAR PURSHOTTAMDAS BHATAR ROAD INDIA Gujarat SURAT 395001 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 1280.00
11-APR-2009

GITABEN ANILKUMAR BHALALA ANILKUMAR BHALALA NEAR UDHNA DARWAJA INDIA Gujarat SURAT 395002 ACL120235000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 400.00
11-APR-2009

DEEPAK BHOOTRA BHOOTRA A B UMRA INDIA Gujarat SURAT 395002 ACL120332000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 100.00
11-APR-2009

JATIN SHANTILAL KOTHARI SHANTILAL KOTHARI MEGH SARMAN TOWER 6 INDIA Gujarat SURAT 395002 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

KAMAL AGARWAL AGARWAL RING ROAD INDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 300.00
11-APR-2009

DIPAK KANTIBHAI BHAGAT KANTIBHAI BHAGAT MAHADEVI WADI INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 24.80
11-APR-2009

PARULBEN MAHESHKUMAR PATEL MAHESHKUMAR PATEL TAL CHORASI INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 ACL120107050

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

DHARMISTHA NITINKUMAR KANTLIWALA NITINKUMAR KANTLIWALA MOMNAWAD INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 ACL120235000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 340.00
11-APR-2009

PARULBEN MAHESHKUMAR PATEL MAHESHKUMAR PATEL NR KASA NAGAR TALAV INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 IN303077

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

MANUBHAI BHAGAVANBHAI MALANAKIYA BHAGAVANBHAI MALANAKIYA GUJARAT, SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 ACL120185000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

PRABHUBHAI DAHYABHAI RATHOD DAHYABHAI RATHOD PALANPUR MAIN RD INDIA Gujarat Surat 395005 ACL120235000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 420.00
11-APR-2009

SHARMA LEKHRAJ LEKHRAJ BEHIND GANGA SAGAR SOC INDIA Gujarat Surat 395005 ACL120344000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

NIRAV DINESHBHAI MANIYAR DINESHBHAI MANIYAR ADAJAN PATIYA INDIA Gujarat Surat 395005 ACL120415000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

SANJAY BHAGAVANBHAI PATEL BHAGAVANBHAI PATEL OPP.SARTHANA JAKAT NAKA INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 ACL120109000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 100.00
11-APR-2009

ASHWINBHAI PATEL PATEL 104 VIVEKANAND SOC. INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 ACL120344000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

BHANVADIYA NAVINBHAI V NAVINBHAI V R H MOTA VARACHHA INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 ACL120344000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

KHANPARA AMITKUMAR K AMITKUMAR K L H ROAD INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 ACL120344000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

DAMJIBHAI NARANBHAI PADARIYA NARANBHAI PADARIYA KAPODRA INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 ACL120361000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

SURESH KALUBHAI KEVADIYA KALUBHAI KEVADIYA MARUTI CHOWK INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 10.00
11-APR-2009

JIGNESH RANCHODBHAI PATEL RANCHODBHAI PATEL VARACHHA ROAD NR TIRUPATI SOC INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 8.30
11-APR-2009

SANJAY BHAGVANBHAI PATEL BHAGVANBHAI PATEL SARTHANA JAKAT NAKA INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 56.00
11-APR-2009

KALRAV P SHAH P SHAH Honey Park Road, Opp Megabite INDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 IN302871

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

KALUBHAI DEVSHIBHAI RAMANI DEVSHIBHAI RAMANI KULPADA MODY MAHOLLO INDIA Gujarat Surat 395008 ACL120332000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

PRADIP M MAVANI M MAVANI NEAR HRABAG CHAR RASTA INDIA Gujarat Surat 395008 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009

ASHOK T AMRANI T AMRANI PALAN PUR  PATIYA INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 IN301604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

TUSHAR KANUBHAI PATEL KANUBHAI PATEL NEAR VIDHYAKUNJ SANKUL SCHOOL,INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 IN302269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 56.00
11-APR-2009

SANJAY V DHEBARIYA V DHEBARIYA VIBHAG 1, B/ H SPINING MILL INDIA Gujarat Surat 395010 IN301991

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

NITIN GORDHANBHAI MAKADIA GORDHANBHAI MAKADIA PUNA MARKET ROAD INDIA Gujarat Surat 395010 ACL120344000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

KIRANDEVI MAHESHKUMAR AGARWAL MAHESHKUMAR AGARWAL OPP:BANARASI PAN CENTRE INDIA Gujarat Surat 395017 ACL120230000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

BHAGAT MANOJ JAYANTILAL MANOJ JAYANTILAL UMBERGAON DIST VALSAD INDIA Gujarat Valsad 396171 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 0.20
11-APR-2009

BHANWAR LAL GURJAR LAL GURJAR VASONA SILVASSA INDIA Gujarat Valsad 396230 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 25.00
11-APR-2009

ASHOKBHAI SAMRATHMAL SHAH SAMRATHMAL SHAH ASHA NAGAR INDIA Gujarat NAVSARI 396445 IN301991

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 996.00
11-APR-2009

MUSTAKAHEMAD SAFFIMOHMAD MAKARANI SAFFIMOHMAD MAKARANI chhotaudepur, gujrat INDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 ACL120132000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 11.20
11-APR-2009

LIBORD SECURITIES LTD SECURITIES LTD S.A.BRELVI ROAD, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 ACL0000645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009
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NAVIN R MAHESHWARI R MAHESHWARI GR FLOOR RUSTOM SIDHWA MARG INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400001 ACL0000853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 800.00
11-APR-2009

D D AGARWAL D AGARWAL 5TH FLOOR,BLOCK NO 3, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 ACL0000327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

DILIP HARIYANI HARIYANI 9,CUFFE PARADE, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 ACL0000473

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

AMIT HARIYANI HARIYANI 9,CUFFE PARADE, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 ACL0000474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

SUVARNA ABHAY KHANDEPARKAR ABHAY KHANDEPARKAR 59,S S WAGH MARG, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 ACL0000141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 800.00
11-APR-2009

ASHIT JAYANTILAL SHETH JAYANTILAL SHETH 211,NARIMAN POINT, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 ACL0000466

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

ANITA S MIRPURI S MIRPURI 211, NARIMAN POINT, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 ACL0000621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 560.00
11-APR-2009

JETHI DULARAMANI DULARAMANI 211, NARIMAN POINT, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 ACL0000623

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

SANJAY R RUPANI R RUPANI 506,RUTUNDA,B S MARG, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 ACL0000162

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

UMESH GANGARAM MATKAR GANGARAM MATKAR KHANDWALA SRA SAHAKARI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANTACRUZ (E) MUMBAI 400055 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 4.00
11-APR-2009

HARSH RAMANBHAI PATEL RAMANBHAI PATEL NR NAVRANG CINEMA NEXT TO INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 ACL120420000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

JIGNA MAHASUKH PAREKH MAHASUKH PAREKH ROAD NO 3 INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009

MONA MAHESHWARI MAHESHWARI F NO 715 OPP POSER GYM KHANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA 400067 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

H T BHAVSAR T BHAVSAR L.M.MARG, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 ACL0000692

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 480.00
11-APR-2009

AMIT SHAH SHAH ROAD NO 3,RAJAWADI, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 ACL0000671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

ANIL KRISHNA MANE KRISHNA MANE CHS RAM NARAYAN NARKAR MARG INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 88.00
11-APR-2009

VIJAY MARUTHIRAO SAKHEDHAR MARUTHIRAO SAKHEDHAR P&T COLONY ANDHERI, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400079 ACL0000322

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

PARESH K SHAH K SHAH SAIBABA NAGAR,OFF S V ROAD, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400082 ACL0000200

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

URMILA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA CHALLENGER -1 CHALLENGER TOW INDIA MAHARASHTRA KANDIVALI (E) 400101 ACL0000253

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

GURMUKH KISHINDAS WADHWANI KISHINDAS WADHWANI OPP ASHWINI MEDICAL STORE, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI,THANE 401105 ACL0000435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

HIMANSHU CHAMPAKLAL CHAMPAKLAL NEAR DATT MANDIR,M.B.ESTATE, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI,THANE 401303 ACL0000602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 640.00
11-APR-2009

ANITA AUGUSTINE SEQUEIRA AUGUSTINE SEQUEIRA C.H.S. LTD PREMIUM PARK INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401303 ACL120344000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

ROOPDEEEP RATNAKAR PRABHUDESAI RATNAKAR PRABHUDESAI MOLOREM SUB POST INDIA MAHARASHTRA COUCOLIM 403703 ACL120350000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 1.60
11-APR-2009

ROHIT DIXIT DIXIT NORTH MAIN RD BEHIND BANK OF INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411001 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

VINIT BHARAT BAROT BHARAT BAROT GANESH PETH INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411002 IN302236

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

MANISH DHANESHA DHANESHA Amjey Khan Chowk, INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411002 IN302871

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

SUBHASH SARJERAO BHAWALE SARJERAO BHAWALE INDRAMANI HSG SOC.,ANAND PARK INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411014 IN301098

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

SHITAL PRADEEP RANGDAL PRADEEP RANGDAL LANE NO 2 AADARSH COLONY NEAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA 411015 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 128.00
11-APR-2009

MOHANLAL KISHINLAL MAKHIJA KISHINLAL MAKHIJA LANE NO 3 AADARSH COLONY NEAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411017 ACL120109000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 18.10
11-APR-2009

PANCHASHEEL DEVIDASRAO GANDLE DEVIDASRAO GANDLE SANT DNYANESHWAR NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411018 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009

SOLANKI PRAKASH BANSILAL PRAKASH BANSILAL VARDAYINI SOC,SUS ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411021 IN300280

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

MUNISH THAKUR R THAKUR R JAGDISH NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411027 IN302679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 150.00
11-APR-2009

ANAMIKA YUVRAJ SONAWANE YUVRAJ SONAWANE NO.3 SAI GARDEN,PIMPLE INDIA MAHARASHTRA GARDEN PUNE 411027 IN302902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 0.10
11-APR-2009

MANDHANIA GIRISH GAJADHAR GIRISH GAJADHAR INFOTEK PARK PLOT NO 24 INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411027 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 100.00
11-APR-2009

NOEL MARVINE DSOUZA MARVINE DSOUZA ABOVE  UNITED  WESTERN BANK INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411040 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 145.00
11-APR-2009

ARJUN D TUNGATKAR D TUNGATKAR NAVNATH NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411043 IN301151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 3.00
11-APR-2009

VENKAT B MALVE B MALVE DUGGAD CHAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411046 IN301151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 4.80
11-APR-2009

DARSHANA BHASKAR JEDHE BHASKAR JEDHE NEAR MARKET YARD INDIA MAHARASHTRA BARAMATI, DIST PUNE 413102 IN300484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

SHAMKANT NARAYAN HINGASE NARAYAN HINGASE BARAMATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA BARAMATI 413102 ACL120132000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

BAGUL SANDIP PANDITRAO SANDIP PANDITRAO TILAKNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SHRIRAMPUR , DIST. AHMEDNAGAR413709 IN301696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

JAGIR KAUR SARDUL KAUR SARDUL SOCIETY RAMKRISHNAGAR BIHND INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 413709 IN301696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 48.00
11-APR-2009

AMIT SAMPATLAL KHABIYA SAMPATLAL KHABIYA GOVINDPURA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 0.10
11-APR-2009
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PRAVIN MADHUKAR VAIDYA MADHUKAR VAIDYA NIMBALKAR LANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDANGAR 414001 ACL130219000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

SHRINATH VIJAY RASANE VIJAY RASANE OPP BARFIWALA SWEETS MAHATMAINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

PRAKASH CHUDAMAN PATIL CHUDAMAN PATIL KHARADI INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 414014 ACL120200000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 91.40
11-APR-2009

ATUL BALWANT PATWARDHAN BALWANT PATWARDHAN BAPAT ALI INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHIPLUN 415605 ACL120109190

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

PRASHANT PRATAPRAO PAWAR PRATAPRAO PAWAR NEAR REST HOUSE INDIA MAHARASHTRA MIRAJ 416410 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 48.00
11-APR-2009

JESSICA ALVARES R ALVARES R GADHINGLAJ  KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416502 ACL120132000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

LALITA BHAVARLAL JAIN BHAVARLAL JAIN UJWALA SMRUTI, GROUND FLOOR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA 421302 IN302269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 11.60
11-APR-2009

ANIRUDDHA S KHEDEKAR S KHEDEKAR KANSAI SECTION INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421501 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 0.30
11-APR-2009

BHARATI PRASHANT SONAWANE PRASHANT SONAWANE SHIVSAMARTHA NAGAR KISHOR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422004 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

SHILPA S DANIEL S DANIEL AJANTA NAGARI INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422101 IN302902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 112.00
11-APR-2009

RAMESH BHANUDAS WAGH BHANUDAS WAGH AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA 422601 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 13.00
11-APR-2009

ATUL MANIKCHANDJI PAHADE MANIKCHANDJI PAHADE AT & TAL-MALEGAON CAMP INDIA MAHARASHTRA MALEGAON 423105 ACL120200000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

NIRMALA SHIVLAL NAHAR SHIVLAL NAHAR SATANA ROAD SITA DEEP INDIA MAHARASHTRA MALEGAON 423203 ACL120200000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

RAJENDRA CHAMPALAL CHHAJED CHAMPALAL CHHAJED AGRA ROAD SANGAMESHWAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MALEGAON 423203 ACL120200000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

KAPIL DAULATRAO NIKAM DAULATRAO NIKAM NEAR BANJARANG HSG SOC INDIA MAHARASHTRA MALEGAON 423203 ACL120395000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

DHANANJAY GAJANAN SAYKHEDKAR GAJANAN SAYKHEDKAR WARD INDIA MAHARASHTRA MALEGAON 423203 ACL120395000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 9.60
11-APR-2009

GAJENDRA ONKAR PAHILWAN ONKAR PAHILWAN A/P YEOLA DIST. NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 423401 ACL120109070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 2.00
11-APR-2009

PRADIP GOVINDLAL GUJRATHI GOVINDLAL GUJRATHI CHOPDA CITY INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 423401 ACL120175000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

YUSUF ABDUL RAZZAK ABDUL RAZZAK TAL VAIJAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA VAIJAPUR 423701 ACL120132000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

JAIN ABHAY KANTILAL ABHAY KANTILAL BAZAR PETH PIMPALNER TAL SAKRI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA 424306 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

RAOSAHEB SITARAM WAGH SITARAM WAGH MIDC AREA JALGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425001 ACL120132000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

JAYESH CHANDULAL PAREKH CHANDULAL PAREKH MIDC AREA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SHIRPUR 425405 ACL120175000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 27.50
11-APR-2009

RAKESH DHANRAJ JAIN DHANRAJ JAIN GUJRATHI COMPLEX SHIRPUR DIST INDIA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 425405 IN302902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 30.00
11-APR-2009

HEMANT PATIL PATIL T H TAL SHAHADA DIST NANDURBARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA 425409 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

ASHWIN DINESH SANGHANI DINESH SANGHANI H.NO.4-1-5 INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 ACL120107000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 50.00
11-APR-2009

RAHUL CHIRANJILAL BAJAJ CHIRANJILAL BAJAJ NEW GULMANDI ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 ACL120132000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 10.00
11-APR-2009

MOHD SALEM MOHD SALEM MOHD LAND MARK GALLI NO 5 INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 IN301151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 48.00
11-APR-2009

PRMOD KUMAR PREMNARAYAN KUMAR PREMNARAYAN 134, SAMARTHNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 IN300476

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 178.00
11-APR-2009

TULPULE ANJALI MOHAN ANJALI MOHAN PADAMPURA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431005 ACL120132000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 121.10
11-APR-2009

SHYAMSUNDAR RAMBILAS MANDHANE RAMBILAS MANDHANE SWAMI DAYANAND SARSWATI ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA 431203 ACL120332000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009

AFTAB RUPANI RUPANI B M C BANK COLONY INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDED M S 431605 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 8.10
11-APR-2009

PATIL KETANKUMAR M KETANKUMAR M DIST NANDED INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431731 ACL120132000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 50.00
11-APR-2009

PAWANKUMAR JAGDISHPRASAD GOENKA JAGDISHPRASAD GOENKA ALSI PLOT INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 ACL120109000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 40.00
11-APR-2009

MUKESH R JAIPURIA R JAIPURIA SHIVAJI MARKET AGRESEN CHOWK INDIA MAHARASHTRA SHEGAON 444203 ACL120113000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

BHANUDAS BHAGWANRAO JADHAV BHAGWANRAO JADHAV UMARKHED INDIA MAHARASHTRA UMARKHED 445206 ACL120353000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 250.00
11-APR-2009

ASHISH PATIDAR PATIDAR KHARGONE INDIA Madhya Pradesh Khargone 451001 IN301983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 50.00
11-APR-2009

ARPIT TIWARI TIWARI AERODROME ROAD INDIA Madhya Pradesh INDORE 452001 ACL120106000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

AJAY PESHKAR PESHKAR TILAKNAGAR EXTN INDIA Madhya Pradesh INDORE 452001 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

JAVED MOHAMMED MOHAMMED KADAV GHAT INDIA Madhya Pradesh INDORE 452001 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 88.00
11-APR-2009

PAWAN SHUKLA SHUKLA SECTOR C INDIA Madhya Pradesh INDORE 452001 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 0.60
11-APR-2009

KOMAL SISODIA SISODIA BALAJI VIHAR, INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452002 IN302269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 0.10
11-APR-2009

PRAVIN GUPTA GUPTA PARDESHIPURA INDIA Madhya Pradesh INDORE 452008 ACL120249010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 18.00
11-APR-2009
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MOHIT KUMAR GUPTA KUMAR GUPTA NEAR ANNAPURNA MANDIR INDIA Madhya Pradesh INDORE 452009 IN302679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

SURESH KUMAR NAIR KUMAR NAIR VEENA NAGAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh INDORE 452010 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 112.00
11-APR-2009

MANISH MEHTA A MEHTA A BAIKUNTH DHAM COLONY INDIA Madhya Pradesh INDORE 452018 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 200.10
11-APR-2009

SHARMILA JAIN JAIN GOMTI NAGAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh DEWAS 455001 IN302679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

MUKESH SANGARA SANGARA UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh Ujjain 456001 IN300450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009

SHIV NARAYAN AGRAWAL NARAYAN AGRAWAL UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh Ujjain 456006 ACL130176000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

SUMIT SONI SONI UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh Ujjain 456010 ACL120170000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

SANJAY GERA GERA SHASTRI NAGAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh Ratlam 457001 IN301330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 72.00
11-APR-2009

ASHOK KUMAR KASTURIA KUMAR KASTURIA AZAD MARKET, INDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462001 IN301983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 64.00
11-APR-2009

DEEPAK RATHOR RATHOR BUDHWARA INDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462001 ACL120316000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 24.00
11-APR-2009

RAJEEV KUMAR MODI KUMAR MODI ROAD INDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462001 ACL120316000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 42.00
11-APR-2009

TARUN KUMAR RATHORE KUMAR RATHORE BUDHWARA INDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462001 ACL130259000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

MOHD INSAF INSAF ISLAMI GATE INDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462001 ACL130259000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

BRIJESH KUMAR GOLDAR KUMAR GOLDAR AISHBAG, PLOT NO.88, INDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462010 IN302269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 30.00
11-APR-2009

MUKESH MITTAL MITTAL RADHAKRISHNA COMPLEX INDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462011 IN302316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009

RAMESH RAJANI I RAJANI I ELLORA APPTT INDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462016 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

BASANT MALVIYA A MALVIYA A PRAGATI NAGAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462021 IN302679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

RAGINI GOLEY GOLEY PHASE -2 INDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462023 ACL120595000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

ASHISH JAIN JAIN VIDISHA INDIA Madhya Pradesh Vidisha 464001 IN301983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 2.00
11-APR-2009

KIRAN SHRIVASTAVA SHRIVASTAVA COLONY GALI, INDIA Madhya Pradesh Vidisha 464001 IN301983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

SHARAD BHARGAVA BHARGAVA SIRONJ INDIA Madhya Pradesh Vidisha 464228 ACL120595000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN KUMAR JAIN SUTHALIYA ROAD INDIA Madhya Pradesh Rajgarh 465674 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

PRAHALAD DAS PRAJAPATI DAS PRAJAPATI SHOP NO 11 INDIA Madhya Pradesh Rajgarh 465674 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

RACHNA SHARMA SHARMA SHARMA 244 B EAST RLY COLONY INDIA Madhya Pradesh Sagar 470113 ACL120132000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

SATYA PRAKASH KHARE PRAKASH KHARE KACHHA ROAD INDIA Madhya Pradesh Sagar 470113 ACL120316000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 10.00
11-APR-2009

MAMTA TOMAR TOMAR Jiwaji Nagar INDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474011 IN302927

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 400.00
11-APR-2009

SUNIL KUMAR R KUMAR R WING AIR FORCE STATION INDIA Madhya Pradesh GWALIOR 474020 IN302902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

RAVI KUMAR GUPTA KUMAR GUPTA SADAR BAZAR, INDIA Madhya Pradesh MORENA 476001 IN302269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

PRADEEP GUPTA GUPTA - INDIA Madhya Pradesh MORENA 476001 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 4.00
11-APR-2009

NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA KUMAR GUPTA SHRI RAM NAGAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh JABALPUR 482003 ACL120300000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009

ASHOK KUMAR BAJAJ KUMAR BAJAJ WARD NO 23 INDIA Madhya Pradesh KATNI 483501 ACL160101000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 210.00
11-APR-2009

REKHA PURI PURI NO 3/2, STATION ROAD INDIA Madhya Pradesh SATNA 485001 IN301696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 0.60
11-APR-2009

ASHUTOSH DWIVEDI DWIVEDI PATERI INDIA Madhya Pradesh Satna 485001 IN302269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

MANISH JAIN JAIN RADIO COLONY INDIA Madhya Pradesh Rewa 486001 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 48.00
11-APR-2009

SUCHETA D PEDNEKAR D PEDNEKAR STREET NO 10, SECTOR 7 INDIA Chhattisgarh Durg 490006 IN301696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 88.00
11-APR-2009

DEVENDRA G PEDNEKAR G PEDNEKAR STREET 10 INDIA Chhattisgarh Durg 490006 IN301696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 117.70
11-APR-2009

PRIYA AMBWANI AMBWANI VAISHALI NAGAR INDIA Chhattisgarh Durg 490023 IN301696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

MANISH KUMAR AGRAWAL KUMAR AGRAWAL SANTOSHI NAGAR INDIA Chhattisgarh RAIPUR 492001 ACL120118020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 40.00
11-APR-2009

MUNNI DEVI VERMA DEVI VERMA CITY PLAZA KOTRA RD INDIA Chhattisgarh RAIGARH 496001 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

VANDANAM ANITHA ANITHA EVENUESAMATHA PURI COLONY INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500008 ACL120307000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 741.00
11-APR-2009

WOONA SRINIVASA RAO SRINIVASA RAO MVP COLONY INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vizianagaram 500017 IN302324

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

S N MALLESWARA N MALLESWARA SULTAN BAZAAR INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500095 IN301022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009
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NUTHAN GANTA GANTA NALLA POCHAMMA VADA INDIA Telangana Karimnagar 505172 ACL120381000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 10.00
11-APR-2009

KANNA SRINIVAS SRINIVAS MAIN ROAD INDIA Telangana Karimnagar 505172 ACL120381000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 20.00
11-APR-2009

MADHAVAPEDDI VENUGOPAL REDDY VENUGOPAL REDDY PRAGATHI NAGAR INDIA Telangana Karimnagar 505172 ACL120381000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 26.00
11-APR-2009

RACHA AGA MALLAIAH AGA MALLAIAH RAMESH NAGAR INDIA Telangana Karimnagar 505209 ACL120307000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

JETTI SAMPATH SAMPATH VIDHYA NAGAR INDIA Telangana Karimnagar 505209 ACL120307000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 10.00
11-APR-2009

ODELA RAJINIKANTH RAJINIKANTH SURYA NAGAR INDIA Telangana Karimnagar 505209 ACL120307000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 10.00
11-APR-2009

VADDEPALLI MADHU MADHU GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Telangana Karimnagar 505209 ACL120307000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 30.00
11-APR-2009

SUNKARI SURESH SURESH GANGA NAGAR INDIA Telangana Karimnagar 505209 ACL120307000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 30.00
11-APR-2009

MALLAIAH JANAGAM JANAGAM GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Telangana Karimnagar 505209 ACL120307000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 100.00
11-APR-2009

VAJINAPELLI PADMA PADMA HUNTAR ROAD INDIA Telangana Warangal 506002 ACL120230000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 24.00
11-APR-2009

GELLA SAI SUJAN SAI SUJAN GUTTALA BAZAR INDIA Telangana Khammam 507003 ACL120477000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 6.40
11-APR-2009

K MURALI KRISHNA MURALI KRISHNA RUDRAM PUR INDIA Telangana Khammam 507119 ACL120381000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

GOPI NADH BODDU NADH BODDU GANDHI NAGAR RAMAGIRI INDIA Telangana Nalgonda 508001 ACL120158000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

KISHORE KUMAR LAGISHETTY KUMAR LAGISHETTY PADMAVATHY COLONY INDIA Telangana Mahbubnagar 509001 IN302863

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

GELLI SRIDHAR SRIDHAR BEHIND ANDHRA BANK INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515001 IN301696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 40.00
11-APR-2009

RAMESH POLARAPU POLARAPU PULLAMPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kadapa 516001 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 200.00
11-APR-2009

S SHAHEDA BEGUM SHAHEDA BEGUM MARKET OLD BUSSTAND FORT INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kurnool 518001 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 8.00
11-APR-2009

SATYANARAYANA K K K K BANK COLONY ROAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh Krishna 520010 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 20.00
11-APR-2009

GVV KUMARI KUMARI OLD MIG INDIA Andhra Pradesh Krishna 520012 ACL120350000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

VENKATA SRINIVASA RAO SRINIVASA RAO POLICE CLUB STREET INDIA Andhra Pradesh Krishna 521001 IN301696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

V S R S R NANDIGAMA POST KRISHNA DST INDIA Andhra Pradesh Krishna 521001 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 5.60
11-APR-2009

SESHI REDDY VANUKURI REDDY VANUKURI 1ST  LINE INDIA Andhra Pradesh GUNTUR 522006 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 100.00
11-APR-2009

SRINIVASA RAO MANAM RAO MANAM KORITIPADU INDIA Andhra Pradesh GUNTUR 522007 IN301151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

KOTRA LAKSHMI NARAYANA LAKSHMI NARAYANA NEAR MARKET STREET INDIA Andhra Pradesh Guntur 522101 ACL120369000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 96.00
11-APR-2009

ADITYA KUMAR R KUMAR R NAGARJUNA COLONY INDIA Andhra Pradesh Guntur 522403 IN300079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 4.00
11-APR-2009

VLR KRISHNARAO IMMADISETTY KRISHNARAO IMMADISETTY cheruvu katta  rd INDIA Andhra Pradesh Guntur 522601 ACL120109000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 50.00
11-APR-2009

THOTAKURA SRINIVASA A SRINIVASA A 1ST LINE PANIDARIPURAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh Prakasam 523002 IN300360

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 1.00
11-APR-2009

SANTOSH KUMAR VARMA KUMAR VARMA NATHAYYA PALEM INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530012 IN301022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

SUMAN KUMAR KUMAR C/O FLEET MAIL OFFICE INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530014 ACL120107000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

PRAKASH KUMAR SATAPATHY KUMAR SATAPATHY POST HINDUSTAN ZINC LIMITED INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530015 IN302679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 153.50
11-APR-2009

HARANADH PENTAKOTA PENTAKOTA vishakhapatnam INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530022 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.40
11-APR-2009

SRIDHAR ALLU ALLU YASHWANT TOWERS INDIA Andhra Pradesh East Godavari 533103 IN300476

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 48.00
11-APR-2009

RAMA SATISH KANDREGULA SATISH KANDREGULA VARI STREET INDIA Andhra Pradesh East Godavari 534002 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 0.10
11-APR-2009

JOHN RUFUS FERNANDEZ RUFUS FERNANDEZ FRASER TOWN INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560005 IN300239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 240.00
11-APR-2009

MIRZA SAIFUDDIN SAIFUDDIN KEMPAIAH BLOCK INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560006 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 600.00
11-APR-2009

VINOD KUMAR S KUMAR S MURUGESHPALYA INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560017 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 10.00
11-APR-2009

SAGAR K S K S 3RD CROSS   1ST MAIN INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560019 IN302148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

SHANTI DEVI LUNIA DEVI LUNIA PADMANABHANAGAR INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560070 ACL120109000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

VEPAMJERI SATHEESH KUMAR SATHEESH KUMAR 1957, VINAYAK NAGARA INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560099 IN300239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 64.00
11-APR-2009

VIMAL BASTIN E BASTIN E B-BLCK NO 66/1 BAGMANE TEC INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 570023 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

SHAILESH B A 15 13 702 5 TARABHAGH BLD 1ST INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 575002 ACL120335000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

KIRAN N DAMLE N DAMLE NO 30 PRIYANKA BNRAO ROAD INDIA Karnataka Udupi 576104 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 90.00
11-APR-2009
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BHANUKESH SHETTY SHETTY AREKALLU MANE INDIA Karnataka Udupi 576231 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 69.40
11-APR-2009

SHIVAKUMARA AKV K V AGALA GANDI POST INDIA Karnataka Koppal 577124 IN301696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

K V RAMAMURTHY V RAMAMURTHY AGALA GANDI POST INDIA Karnataka Koppal 577139 ACL120132000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

SRINIVAS R HUTTI R HUTTI RANEBENNUR INDIA Karnataka Ramanagara 581115 ACL120344000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 40.00
11-APR-2009

SURESH S HIREMATH S HIREMATH M B ROAD INDIA Karnataka Gulbarga 585103 IN301926

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

SHARNABASAPPA P A SHAH BAZAR INDIA Karnataka Gulbarga 585104 ACL120106000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 96.00
11-APR-2009

AMITKUMAR RAI RAI KUMMAN NIVAS SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Karnataka Gulbarga 585104 IN301151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 60.00
11-APR-2009

MAHADEV SHIVARUDRAPPA BANAKAR SHIVARUDRAPPA BANAKAR TQ JAMKHANDI INDIA Karnataka Gadag 587311 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

SIDRAYAPPA K AMBI K AMBI TQ JAMKHANDI INDIA Karnataka Gadag 587311 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

PARVATIDEVI JETHA JETHA K 27,GODOWN STREER, INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600001 ACL0000370

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

SEEMA JETHA JETHA 27,GODOWN STREER, INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600001 ACL0000373

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

ANAND B MEHTA B MEHTA ANNANAGAR, INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600040 ACL0000381

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

N MOTHILAL MOTHILAL OM SAKTHI NAGAR INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600087 ACL120488000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 100.00
11-APR-2009

CHANDRA B A KIZHAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Nagapattinam 609202 IN302902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 40.00
11-APR-2009

M A MOHAMED A MOHAMED BIG STREET PANDARAVADAI, INDIA Tamil Nadu Thanjavur 614204 IN302269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

M MUTHUKUMARAN MUTHUKUMARAN KEELANILAI KOTTAI VI AND PO INDIA Tamil Nadu Pudukkottai 622209 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

SUBBIAH S A KEELANILAI KOTTAI VI AND PO INDIA Tamil Nadu Dindigul 624601 IN301696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

SUBBAIAH H K KEELANILAI KOTTAI VI AND PO INDIA Tamil Nadu Dindigul 624601 ACL120109000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 3.00
11-APR-2009

S SARAVANAN SARAVANAN PERIYAKULAM INDIA Tamil Nadu Theni 625601 IN301895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 40.00
11-APR-2009

SUBRAMANIAN R R THENKARAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Theni 625601 IN301637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 60.00
11-APR-2009

R RANI SARAVANAN RANI SARAVANAN 2ND STREET INDIA Tamil Nadu Thoothukudi 628003 IN301637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 1.60
11-APR-2009

P BHARANI BHARANI VADASERY INDIA Tamil Nadu Kanyakumari 629001 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 8.00
11-APR-2009

DAKSHINAMOORTHYRAMACHANDRAN RAMACHANDRAN SIVAN KOVIL STREET INDIA Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630313 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

G ANUSUYA A ANUSUYA A KANNIGAPURAM POST INDIA Tamil Nadu Vellore 632202 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 30.40
11-APR-2009

UMALAKSHMI PERUMAL PERUMAL TITAN TOWNSHIP INDIA Tamil Nadu Dharmapuri 635110 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 0.80
11-APR-2009

S MANJUNATHAN MANJUNATHAN TNHB COLONY INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636452 IN302679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 46.00
11-APR-2009

DHANASEKARAN N N SEETHARAMPALAYAM PO, INDIA Tamil Nadu Namakkal 637209 IN302269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

A SAYEERAM SAYEERAM THIRUNAGAR COLONY INDIA Tamil Nadu ERODE 638003 ACL120416000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.10
11-APR-2009

A KALYANASUNDARAM KALYANASUNDARAM R.S. PURAM INDIA Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641002 ACL120406000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

M J JEEVANLAL J JEEVANLAL NAMO VILLA WARD NO 35 INDIA Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641012 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 0.10
11-APR-2009

POONKODI P P VADAMADURAI WARD NO:4 INDIA Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641017 ACL120109000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

VENKATA SUBRAMANI B SUBRAMANI B K.K.PUDUR INDIA Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641038 ACL120109000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

LAKSHMI M M REDFIELDS INDIA Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641045 ACL120235000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

CHANDRA SHEKHAR PATEL SHEKHAR PATEL ACC COLONY INDIA Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641105 IN302902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 50.00
11-APR-2009

SEBASTIAN KM KM THIRUMENI P.O INDIA KERALA Kannur 670511 IN300239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 18.50
11-APR-2009

ANNA THOMAS THOMAS KURIYACHIRA P O THRISSUR INDIA KERALA Thrissur 680006 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 0.10
11-APR-2009

P ACHUTHA KUMAR ACHUTHA KUMAR THIRUVAMBADY INDIA KERALA Thrissur 680017 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 20.00
11-APR-2009

BINDU BYJU BYJU VARAKKARA P O INDIA KERALA Thrissur 680325 ACL120239000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

DIGIL P Y P Y WEST PAZHUVIL INDIA KERALA Thrissur 680564 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

THOMAS P JACOB P JACOB KADUTHURUTHY INDIA KERALA Thrissur 686604 ACL120239000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 10.00
11-APR-2009

ARUNKUMAR K S K S KADALIKAD P O INDIA KERALA Ernakulam 686670 IN300239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

SHIBU CHACKO CHACKO HOUSE ELAMBRA, INDIA KERALA Ernakulam 686691 IN300239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 260.00
11-APR-2009
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SUNIL C K C K CHELAD P O INDIA KERALA Ernakulam 686691 IN300239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 50.00
11-APR-2009

SOJA S S S S PATTANAKADU P O INDIA KERALA Alappuzha 688531 IN300239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

AJAYAKUMAR S S VELIYAM P O INDIA KERALA Kollam 691540 ACL120239000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 100.10
11-APR-2009

NIKESH DOSHI DOSHI 1ST FLOOR INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 ACL120132000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 800.00
11-APR-2009

SYED IQBAL HUDA IQBAL HUDA BENIAPUKAR ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700014 ACL120132000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 50.00
11-APR-2009

LAXMI KUMAR MAJEJI KUMAR MAJEJI FLAT NO 10 2ND FLOOR INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700020 IN301549

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 240.00
11-APR-2009

VIJAYSINGH BHANSALI BHANSALI DAKSHINDARI ROAD, INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700048 IN300142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

TIRTHA TAPAN BASU TAPAN BASU BLOCK 1ST FLOOR TALBAGAN INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700122 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 1.50
11-APR-2009

ANIL KUMAR SHAW KUMAR SHAW PO SHYAMNAGAR INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700126 IN301696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

GITA BHATTACAHRYYA A BHATTACAHRYYA A NR SANGHA MITRA CLUB RANAGHATINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 741201 IN302902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

SYAMAL KUMAR GOSWAMI KUMAR GOSWAMI NR RP SCHOOL INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 743235 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 216.00
11-APR-2009

ARATI DAS DAS NEAR JATADHARI PUMPING STN INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 743411 ACL120109000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 8.00
11-APR-2009

KALI PADA DAS PADA DAS NEAR JATADHARI PUMPING STN INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 743411 ACL120265010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 48.00
11-APR-2009

MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHY KUMAR TRIPATHY PLOT NO-A/11,SAHID NAGAR, INDIA Orissa Khordha 751007 ACL0000663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

SUNDARARAJAN BALAJI BALAJI ARC CAMPUS INDIA Orissa Cuttack 754028 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

BALABHADRA BEHERA BEHERA HALDIPADA INDIA Orissa Baleswar (Balasore) 756001 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 8.10
11-APR-2009

SUBARNA SETHI SETHI SORO NAC SORO INDIA Orissa Baleswar (Balasore) 756045 ACL120113000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

PRADEEP KUMAR DAS KUMAR DAS PO DUNGURA INDIA Orissa Baleswar (Balasore) 756182 IN301250

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 535.10
11-APR-2009

ASISH RANJAN NAYAK RANJAN NAYAK SUNDARGARH INDIA Orissa Sambalpur 769005 IN301151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 19.20
11-APR-2009

OM PRAKASH AGARWALLA PRAKASH AGARWALLA SIVASAGAR INDIA Assam Sibsagar 785640 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

ANJU BHAGAT BHAGAT NEAR BUDHA MURTI INDIA Bihar Patna 800003 ACL120289000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 100.00
11-APR-2009

MITHLESH KUMAR SINGH KUMAR SINGH AMBEDKAR LANE INDIA Bihar Patna 800014 IN301330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 640.00
11-APR-2009

RAJESH KUMAR R KUMAR R MOHANPUR NEW PUNAICHAK INDIA Bihar Patna 800023 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 144.00
11-APR-2009

MALTI KUMARI KUMARI BHAGALPUR UNIVERSITY BRANCH INDIA Bihar Bhagalpur 812007 IN301557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009

MOHAN PRASAD PRASAD BHAGALPUR UNIVERSITY BRANCH INDIA Bihar Bhagalpur 812007 ACL120106000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 800.00
11-APR-2009

CHANDRA BHUSHAN SINGH BHUSHAN SINGH 12 NO CHOWK  WBC INDIA Bihar Bhojpur 825314 IN301330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

AJAY CHAWRA CHAWRA M KARBALA ROAD INDIA Jharkhand Dhanbad 826001 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 48.00
11-APR-2009

AJAY CHAWRA CHAWRA H KARBALA ROAD INDIA Jharkhand Dhanbad 826001 ACL120447000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 60.00
11-APR-2009

ALPANA ACHERJEE ACHERJEE K P O  PATHERDIH INDIA Jharkhand Dhanbad 828119 IN301774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

MD HAMID KHAN HAMID KHAN BHALUBASA INDIA Jharkhand Simdega 831009 IN302679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 17.90
11-APR-2009

JEEVAN KUMAR SINGH KUMAR SINGH NEW HOUSING COLONY INDIA Jharkhand Seraikela 831013 IN303028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 100.00
11-APR-2009

MAHENDRA SETHI SETHI A HARMU ROAD INDIA Jharkhand RANCHI 834001 ACL120106000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 8.40
11-APR-2009

JAMILUR RAHMAN RAHMAN G BIRBAL LANE INDIA Jharkhand RANCHI 834001 ACL120106000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

MANISH KUMAR KUMAR H 147 NAYAK TOLI INDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 ACL120384000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009

TUSHAR KANTI GHOSH KANTI GHOSH P.S- JAGARNATHPUR INDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834003 ACL120289000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

DEEPAK BANSAL BANSAL J SHANKAR CHOWK INDIA BIHAR Sitamarhi 843302 IN300513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

SUNIL KUMAR UPADHYAY KUMAR UPADHYAY DIST-WEST CHAMPARAN. INDIA BIHAR Sitamarhi 845101 ACL120109240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 2.50
11-APR-2009

MANJIT KUMAR KUMAR L WEST CHAMPARAN. INDIA BIHAR Sitamarhi 845101 ACL120109240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 2.50
11-APR-2009

MOHAMMAD MUSHTAQUE MUSHTAQUE I WEST CHAMPARAN. INDIA BIHAR Sitamarhi 845101 ACL120109240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 2.50
11-APR-2009

VISHAL VARSHNEY VARSHNEY Y ALIGARH INDIA Uttar Pradesh Aligarh 202001 ACL130414000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 3998.00
11-APR-2009

VIMLADEVI MITTAL MITTAL R PARVAT PATIYA INDIA Gujarat Surat 394107 ACL120350000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 2880.00
11-APR-2009

BABU LUKOSE LUKOSE F ABU DHABI INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 682035 IN300239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009
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VINODBHAI C PATEL C PATEL 303,JOGANI IND ESTATE, INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400011 ACL0000677

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 4000.00
11-APR-2009

PAL CONSULTANCY SERVPVT CONSULTANCY SERVPVT BESIDES ASPEE AGENCIES, INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 ACL0000166

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

JAYANT H PAWAR H PAWAR MAROL POLICE CAMP, INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400059 ACL0000659

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

K H PAWAR H PAWAR OFFICERS QUARTERS, INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400059 ACL0000662

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

AKASH ASHOK PRADHAN ASHOK PRADHAN KIRTIDA APT INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400042 ACL120106000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 16.00
11-APR-2009

ASHWIN MOTILAL SHAH MOTILAL SHAH SHANKAR LANE INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 ACL120289000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 80.00
11-APR-2009

VARSHA VIDYADHAR PATIL VIDYADHAR PATIL CHENDANI KOLIWADA INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400603 ACL120200000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 5.00
11-APR-2009

NARENDRA BHALCHANDRA A BHALCHANDRA A MURAR BAUG SUBHASH CHOWK INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421304 ACL10073140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 32.00
11-APR-2009

KRISHNAMOORTHYK S K S KOLLASSERI VEEDU INDIA Kerala Thiruvananthapuram 695036 ACL120109000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 1.60
11-APR-2009

KISHAN GOPAL GOPAL BLOCK - A 2 INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110085 ACL10911699

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 200.00
11-APR-2009

NIRMALA JHA JHA BLOCK NO. - 298 / 2 / 6 INDIA Jharkhand Seraikela 831013 ACL10343319

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 160.00
11-APR-2009

MAUNAL BHARATBHAI MEHTA BHARATBHAI MEHTA TA SANKHEDA DISIT BARODA BODELIINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 391135 ACL1203210000020178

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend 320.00
11-APR-2009
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